
2024-2025Walt Whitman Athletics
Final Forms Registration opens 30 days prior to the start date

https://southhuntington-ny.finalforms.com

Sport Start Date Season End Date

FALL SPORTS

Cheerleading Monday, August 26, 2024 Saturday, November 2, 2024

Boys and Girls Cross Country Monday, August 26, 2024 Saturday, November 16, 2024

Football Monday, August 26, 2024 Sunday,December 1, 2024

Field Hockey Monday, August 26, 2024 Sunday, November 17, 2024

Boys Golf Monday, August 26, 2024 Sunday, November 17, 2024

Girls Gymnastics Monday, August 26, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024

Boys and Girls Soccer Monday, August 26, 2024 Sunday, November 17, 2024

Girls Swimming & Diving Monday, August 26, 2024 Saturday, November 23, 2024

Girls Tennis Monday, August 26, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024

Boys and Girls Volleyball Monday, August 26, 2024 Saturday, November 23, 2024

WINTER SPORTS

Boys and Girls Basketball Monday, November 18, 2024 Sunday, March 23, 2025

Bowling Monday, November 18, 2024 Sunday, March 16, 2025

Cheerleading Monday, November 18, 2024 Saturday, March 8, 2025

Boys and Girls Fencing Monday, November 18, 2024 Wednesday, February 12, 2025

Boys and Girls Indoor Track Monday, November 18, 2024 Saturday, March 8, 2025

Boys Swimming Monday, November 18, 2024 Saturday, March 8, 2025

Boys and Girls Wrestling Monday, November 18, 2024 Saturday, March 1, 2025

SPRING SPORTS

Boys and Girls Badminton Monday, March 17, 2025 Friday, June 6, 2025

Baseball Monday, March 17, 2025 Saturday, June 14, 2025

Unified Basketball Monday, March 17, 2025 Saturday, June 7, 2025

Girls Flag Football Monday, March 17, 2025 Saturday, June 7, 2025

Boys and Girls Lacrosse Monday, March 17, 2025 Saturday, June 14, 2025

Softball Monday, March 17, 2025 Saturday, June 14, 2025

Boys Tennis Monday, March 17, 2025 Saturday, June 7, 2025

Boys and Girls Track & Field Monday, March 17, 2025 Saturday, June 14, 2025

https://southhuntington-ny.finalforms.com/


2024-2025 Stimson Athletics
Final Forms Registration opens 30 days prior to the start date.

https://southhuntington-ny.finalforms.com/

Sport Start Date Season End Date

FALL SPORTS

Cheerleading Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Saturday, November 2, 2024

Boys and Girls Cross Country Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Saturday, November 2, 2024

Football Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Saturday, November 2, 2024

Field Hockey Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Saturday, November 2, 2024

Boys Soccer Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Saturday, November 2, 2024

Girls Soccer Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Saturday, November 2, 2024

Girls Tennis Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Saturday, November 2, 2024

WINTER I SPORTS

Boys Basketball Monday, November 4, 2024 Saturday, January 11, 2025

Cheerleading Monday, November 4, 2024 Sunday, January 12, 2025

Girls Volleyball Monday, November 4, 2024 Saturday, January 11, 2025

WINTER II SPORTS

Girls Basketball Monday , January 13, 2025 Saturday, March 22, 2025

Boys Volleyball Monday , January 13, 2025 Saturday, March 22, 2025

Wrestling Monday , January 13, 2025 Saturday, March 22, 2025

SPRING SPORTS

Baseball Monday, March 24, 2025 Saturday, May 31, 2025

Boys and Girls Lacrosse Monday, March 24, 2025 Saturday, May 31, 2025

Softball Monday, March 24, 2025 Saturday, May 31, 2025

Boys Tennis Monday, March 24, 2025 Saturday, May 31, 2025

Boys and Girls Track & Field Monday, March 24, 2025 Saturday, May 31, 2025

Baseball Monday, March 24, 2025 Saturday, May 31, 2025

Boys and Girls Lacrosse Monday, March 24, 2025 Saturday, May 31, 2025

https://southhuntington-ny.finalforms.com/

